
#1 NBA Season in America:

Season: 94-62 (61%) for +12,890

17,250 Since March 2nd, 2013 

28-12 (69%) in Step-Outs 

2nd Half of Season: 53-34 (62.5%) (8310)

Playoffs: 24-13 (66%), +4710 

By Game Season To Date

Date Game / pick W / L Units $$$ Units $$$

11-Dec Oklahoma City -6 over Memphis W   5 500 5 500

12-Dec Under 196.5 LA Clippers vs. Brooklyn W 3 300 8 800

13-Dec Oklahoma City -13 over LA Lakers W 3 300 11 1100

14-Dec Cleveland Cavaliers +12.5 over Miami W 3 300 14 1400

15-Dec Denver -6 over New Orleans W 3 300 17 1700

16-Dec Atlanta -5.5 over LA Lakers W 3 300 20 2000

17-Dec Under 208 OKC vs. Denver W 3 300 23 2300

18-Dec Over 204.5 Atlanta vs. Sacramento W 5 500 28 2800

19-Dec Under 204 San Antonio vs. Golden State L -3 -330 25 2470

20-Dec Cleveland Cavaliers -8.5 over Milwaukee L -3 -330 22 2140

21-Dec Golden State -13 over LA Lakers W 4 400 26 2540

22-Dec Over 206 Toronto vs. OKC L -3 -330 23 2210

23-Dec Over 203 Detroit vs. Cleveland W 5 500 28 2710

24-Dec No games

25-Dec Under 206.5 LA Clippers vs. Golden State L -3 -330 25 2380

26-Dec Memphis Grizzlies +7.5 over Houston L -3 -330 22 2050

27-Dec Over 205 Milwaukee vs. Brooklyn W 5 500 27 2550

28-Dec Phoenix -10.5 over Milwaukee W 6 600 33 3150

29-Dec Over 203 Atlanta vs. Orlando W 3 300 36 3450

30-Dec Over 188 Charlotte vs. Utah L -3 -330 33 3120

31-Dec Golden State -6 over Orlando W 3 300 36 3420

1-Jan Washington -2 over Dallas L -5 -550 31 2870

2-Jan Utah Jazz -5.5 over Milwaukee W 3 300 34 3170

3-Jan Washington -3 over Toronto L -3 -330 31 2840

4-Jan Chicago Bulls -4.5 over Atlanta W 3 300 34 3140

5-Jan Over 198.5 Toronto vs. Miami W 3 300 37 3440

6-Jan LA Clippers -8.5 over Orlando Magic W 3 300 40 3740

7-Jan Golden State Warriors -10 over Milwaukee W 6 600 46 4340

8-Jan Houston Rockets -14.5 over LA Lakers L -3 -330 43 4010

9-Jan Under 196.5 Miami vs. New York W 3 500 46 4310

10-Jan Over 213 Detroit vs. Philadelphia W 3 300 49 4610

11-Jan Toronto -9.5 over Brooklyn W 8 800 57 5410

12-Jan Memphis -4.5 over Atlanta W 3 300 60 5710

13-Jan Over 205.5 Houston vs. Boston L -3 -330 57 5380

14-Jan Under 187 NY Knicks vs. Charlotte L -3 -330 54 5050

15-Jan Over 186.5 Memphis vs. Milwaukee L -5 -550 49 4500

16-Jan Under 207.5 OKC vs. Houston W 3 300 52 4800

17-Jan Boston Celtics -7 over LA Lakers L -7 -770 45 4030



18-Jan Chicago -8.5 over Philadelphia W 3 300 48 4330

19-Jan Over 197.5 Milwaukee vs. San Antonio L -3 -330 45 4000

20-Jan Chicago Bulls -9 over LA Lakers L -4 -440 41 3560

21-Jan Sacramento Kings -1 over New Orleans W 3 300 44 3860

22-Jan Washington -9 over Boston Celtics L -3 -330 41 3530

23-Jan Over 221 Denver vs. Portland L -3 -330 38 3200

24-Jan Orlando -1.5 over LA Lakers W 6 600 44 3800

25-Jan Over 194.5 Atlanta vs. Milwaukee W 3 300 47 4100

26-Jan Golden State -5.5 over Portland W 3 300 50 4400

27-Jan Over 205.5 Sacramento vs. Utah L -3 -330 47 4070

28-Jan Washington +8 over Golden State W 3 300 44 4370

29-Jan Under 203 OKC vs. Miami L -3 -330 41 4040

30-Jan Indiana -11.5 over Phoenix L -6 -660 35 3380

31-Jan Memphis -1 over Minnesota W 3 300 38 3680

1-Feb Charlotte +8.5 over Phoenix L -3 -330 35 3350

2-Feb Under 191.5 Orlando vs. Boston W 3 300 38 3650

3-Feb Brooklyn -10.5 over Philadelphia L -3 -330 35 3320

4-Feb Minnesota -10.5 over LA Lakers L -5 -550 30 2770

5-Feb Milwaukee +12.5 over Denver W 3 300 33 3070

6-Feb Brooklyn -5 over San Antonio W 3 300 36 3370

7-Feb Detroit -1.5 over Brooklyn W 5 500 41 3870

8-Feb Phoenix -1.5 over Golden State W 3 300 44 4170

9-Feb Over 221 Philadelphia vs. LA Clippers L -3 -330 41 3840

10-Feb Over 208 Houston vs. Minnesota L -7 -770 34 3070

11-Feb Utah Jazz +1.5 over LA Lakers W 3 300 37 3370

12-Feb Brooklyn -7.5 over Charlotte W 5 500 42 3870

13-Feb Over 184 Brooklyn vs. Chicago L -3 -330 39 3540

14-Feb All Star Break

15-Feb All Star Break

16-Feb All Star Break

17-Feb All Star Break

18-Feb Phoenix -1.5 over Denver W 3 300 42 3840

19-Feb Over 210 San Antonio vs. Portland W 6 600 48 4440

20-Feb Miami +3 over Oklahoma City W 5 500 53 4940

21-Feb Detroit -3.5 over Atlanta W 3 300 56 5240

22-Feb Sacramento -7.5 over Boston L -3 -330 53 4910

23-Feb Over 213.5 Minnesota vs. Portland L -3 -330 50 4580

24-Feb Over 208.5 Milwaukee vs. Philadephia W 3 300 53 4880

25-Feb Over 206 LA Lakers vs. Indiana W 5 500 58 5380

26-Feb San Antonio -10.5 over Detroit L -3 -330 55 5050

27-Feb Brooklyn -1 over Denver W 3 300 58 5350

28-Feb Over 213 LA Lakers vs. Sacramento Kings W 3 300 61 5650

1-Mar Memphis -8.5 over Cleveland Cavaliers W 4 400 65 6050

2-Mar Charlotte +9.5 over Oklahoma City L -3 -330 62 5720

3-Mar Brookln -3.5 over Chicago W 3 300 65 6020



4-Mar Under 210.5 Miami vs. OKC W 3 300 68 6320

5-Mar Over 199.5 Utah vs. Washington L -3 -330 65 5990

6-Mar Over 225 LA Clippers vs. LA Lakers W 3 300 68 6290

7-Mar Dallas -1.5 over Portland W 5 500 73 6790

8-Mar Over 203.5 Orlando vs. San Antonio W 3 300 76 7090

9-Mar Over 229.5 OKC vs. LA Lakers L -3 -330 73 6760

10-Mar New York -16 over Philadelphia L -3 -330 68 6430

11-Mar Over 215 Milwaukee vs. Minnesota L -3 -330 65 6100

12-Mar Miami -9 over Brooklyn L -3 -330 62 5770

13-Mar Under 193 Houston vs. Chicago L -3 -330 59 5440

14-Mar Under 201.5 Cleveland vs. Golden State W 3 300 62 5740

15-Mar Atlanta -6 over Denver L -7 -770 55 4970

16-Mar Sacramento +8 over Minnesota W 3 300 58 5270

17-Mar Indiana -19 over Philadelphia L -5 -550 55 4720

18-Mar Over 196 Miami vs. Cleveland P 55 4720

19-Mar Over 220 Detroit vs. Denver W 3 300 58 5020

20-Mar Over 214 Minnesota vs. Houston W 3 300 61 5320

21-Mar Brooklyn -9 over Boston W 4 400 65 5720

22-Mar Over 196 Orlando vs. Utah L -3 -330 62 5390

23-Mar Over 208 Milwaukee vs. Sacramento W 3 300 65 5690

24-Mar Chicago -1.5 over Indiana W 3 300 58 5990

25-Mar Over 204 Portland vs. Orlando L -3 -330 55 5660

26-Mar Over 214 Atlanta vs. Minnesota L -3 -330 52 5330

27-Mar Milwaukee -2.5 over LA Lakers W 3 300 55 5630

28-Mar Over 225 Lakers vs. Timberwolves W 8 800 63 6430

29-Mar Over 206 Sacramento vs. Dallas L -3 -330 60 6100

30-Mar Under 189.5 Memphis vs. Portland L -3 -330 57 5770

31-Mar Over 206 Milwaukee vs. Detroit W 3 300 60 6070

1-Apr Brooklyn -3 over Houston W 3 300 63 6370

2-Apr San Antonio -9.5 over Golden State W 6 600 69 6970

3-Apr Over 212.5 Dallas vs. LA Clippers W 2 200 71 7170

4-Apr Memphis -9 over Denver L -5 -550 66 6620

5-Apr Over 196 Toronto vs. Milwaukee W 3 300 69 6920

6-Apr Under 187 Miami vs. New York L -4 -440 65 6480

7-Apr No games

8-Apr Over 226.5 Houston vs. LA Lakers W 3 300 68 6780

9-Apr Memphis -4 over Miami W 3 300 71 7080

10-Apr Dallas -1.5 over San Antonio L -5 -550 65 6530

11-Apr Over 206 Cleveland vs. Milwaukee W 3 300 68 6830

12-Apr Over 212 Utah vs. Denver L -3 -330 65 6500

13-Apr Under 205 Minnesota vs. Sacramento L -3 -330 62 6170

14-Apr Over 187 Miami vs. Washington W 7 700 69 6870

15-Apr Under 219.5 LA Clippers vs. Denver L -3 -330 66 6540

16-Apr Over 210 Golden State vs. Denver W 5 500 71 7140

17-Apr No games 

18-Apr No games 



19-Apr LA Clippers -7 over Golden State L -3 -330 68 6810

20-Apr Over 185.5 Charlotte vs. Miami W 3 300 71 7110

21-Apr LA Clippers -8 over Golden State W 7 700 78 7810

22-Apr Toronto -4.5 over Brooklyn W 3 300 81 8110

23-Apr Over 187 Miami vs. Charlotte W 3 300 84 8410

24-Apr Under 214 LA Clippers vs. Golden State W 3 300 87 8710

25-Apr Under 182.5 Chicago vs. Washington L -3 -330 84 8380

26-Apr Under 188 Charlotte vs. Miami W 3 300 87 8680

27-Apr Washington -2 over Chicago W 7 700 94 9380

28-Apr Indiana -6.5 over Atlanta L -7 -770 87 8610

29-Apr LA Clippers -6 over Golden State W 5 500 90 9110

30-Apr Houston -5.5 over Portland W 3 300 93 9410

1-May Under 210 Golden State vs. LA Clippers W 8 800 101 10210

2-May Brooklyn -5 over Toronto W 3 300 104 10510

3-May Over 184.5 Memphis vs. Oklahoma City W 8 800 112 11310

4-May Pass

5-May Over 183.5 Indiana vs. Washington W 3 300 115 11610

6-May Brooklyn -7.5 over Miami W 8 800 123 12410

7-May Under 215 LA Clippers vs. Oklahoma City W 7 700 130 13110

8-May Over 207.5 Portland vs. San Antonio W 7 700 137 13810

9-May Washington -4.5 over Indiana L -7 -770 130 13040

10-May Under 208.5 San Antonio vs. Portland L -4 -440 126 12600

11-May Washington -4 over Indiana L -5 -550 121 12050

12-May Pass

13-May Over 180.5 Washington vs. Indiana W 3 300 124 12350

14-May Under 209 San Antonio vs. Portland W 3 300 127 12650

15-May Washington -4 over Indiana L -4 -440 123 12210

16-May Pass

17-May Pass

18-May Indiana +2.5 over Miami W 2 200 125 12410

19-May Over 209 San Antonio vs. Oklahoma City W 8 800 133 13210

20-May Under 184.5 Miami vs. Indiana W 2 200 135 13510

21-May San Antonio -6 over Oklahoma City W 7 700 142 14210

22-May No games

23-May No games

24-May Miami -6.5 over Indiana W 8 800 149 15010

25-May Under 208 Miami vs. OKC W 8 800 157 15810

26-May Under 183 Miami vs. Indiana L -8 -880 149 14930

27-May San Antonio Spurs +2.5 over OKC L -5 -550 144 14380

28-May Over 183.5 Miami vs. Indiana L -3 -330 141 14050

29-May Pass

30-May Miami -7.5 over Indiana W 3 300 144 14350

31-May Under 207 OKC vs. San Antonio L -3 -330 141 14020

1-Jun No games 

2-Jun No games 



3-Jun No games 

4-Jun No games 

5-Jun Over 198 Miami vs. San Antonio W 3 300 144 14320

6-Jun No games 

7-Jun No games 

8-Jun San Antonio -4 over Miami L -3 -330 141 13990

9-Jun No games 

10-Jun Pass

11-Jun No games 

12-Jun Miami -5 over San Antonio L -7 -770 134 13220

13-Jun No games 

14-Jun No games 

15-Jun Miami +5.5 over San Antonio L -3 -330 131 12890


